UNDERGRADUATE ATHLETES

Completion: First-

Freshman Cohort

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Freshman Cohort

Retention: First-
time, bachelor's
seeking Freshmen

64
46
46
96
29

Graduated
in 4 Years with
Bachelors

time, full-time, Graduated
degree/certificate Retention Retention Retention in 4 Years with
seeking Freshmen 1 Year 2 Years 3 Years Associates
113 82.8% 11.9% 60.9% 4.4%
91 80.4% 50.0% 39.1%
89 80.4% 67.4%
86 11.4%
66

No data included prior to 2019

Retention
4 Years

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

32.1%

31.9%



